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Subject: Schedule for the benefit payments for 2026 
 
 
Here is the schedule of benefit payments for 2026. 
 
The payment date indicates the day on which the allowance will be available in your bank 
account. 
 
 

Allowance   Date liquidation 

February 2026 Friday 30th January 2026 

March 2026 Friday 27th February 2026 

April 2026 Wednesday 1st April 2026 

May 2026 Thursday 30th April 2026 

June 2026 Monday 1st June 2026 

July 2026 Wednesday 1st July 2026 

August 2026 Friday 31st July 2026 

September 2026 Tuesday 1st September 2026 

October 2026 Thursday 1st October 2026 

November 2026 Friday 30th October 2026 

December 2026 Tuesday 1st December 2026 

January 2027 Thursday 31st December 2026 
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